
Communiqué n° 121A

Women's Team Pursuit

First Round/ Premier Tour
Start List / Liste de départ

World Record: 4'21"554 ITALY (CHIARA CONSONNI, LETIZIA PATERNOSTER, MARTINA FIDANZA, VITTORIA GUAZZINI)

Race distance: 4000m (16 laps)

14-18 August 2019

Team

Heat 1 South Korea

228

229

227

36

SHIN Jieun

KIM Minjeong

KIM Haeun

SONG Yerim

ROBARDS Lauren

SIBLEY Ella

SEWELL Francesca

JONES Ashlee

114

116

3

115

Australia

Great Britain

Canada

70

128

10

126

DESGAGNES Adele

PLANTE Lily

VAN DAM Sarah

BARRACLOUGH Ngaire

78

BACKSTEDT Elynor

LEWIS Sophie

KING Eluned

BARNWELL Ella

166

168

25

Heat 2

Heat 3 New Zealand

254

47

252

96

DONNELLY Samantha

WOLLASTON Ally

MILNE Mckenzie

PATERSON Emily

54

101

CHURENKOVA Taisia

KUTSENKO Anastasiya

GOLAYEVA Valeria

MILIAEVA Mariia

283

284

Russian Federation

Heat 4 Italy

30

206

204

205

COLLINELLI Sofia

GASPARRINI Eleonora Camilla

ALESSIO Camilla

CATARZI Giorgia

185

181

SMEKAL Finja

DOPJANS Hanna

LEONHARDT Paula

STERN Friederike

183

27

Germany

Qualification Rules :The winners of heats 3 and 4 in the First round ride the final for the gold and silver medals.
The remaining six teams will be ranked by their times in the First round and will be paired as follows:
The two fastest teams ride the final for the bronze medal.
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The composition of the teams may be subject to change up to 30 minutes before the start of the race.

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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